Result list

Oxford City Race Oxford 10/11/2007
Rank Name Team Class Time Behind Km-time
Open Men
1 Nick Barrable SYO M21 31:02
2 Phil Winskill SYO M21 34:19 03:17
3 Marcus Pinker SHUOC M21 34:39 03:37
4 David Rollins BAOC M40 34:48 03:46
5 Anthony Squire INT M21 34:53 03:51
6 Rune Monrad ouoC M21 34:56 03:54
7 Matthew Halliday oD M16 35:06 04:04
8 Peter Hodkinson NOC M16 35:14 04:12
9 Richard Robinson NOC M21 35:29 04:27
10 Petr Basus NOC M21 36:34 05:32
11 Ben Windsor LEI M18 36:49 05:47
12 Stephen Granger-Bevan JOK M21 37:04 06:02
13 Andrew Powell NUOC M21 37:10 06:08
14 Shane Lynch WAROC M21 37:12 06:10
15 Alex Copley CcuoC M21 37:38 06:36
16 Linus Kaisajuntti oD M21 38:04 07:02
17 Kristian Jones SBOC M16 38:20 07:18
18 Alex Rothman CLOK M21 38:29 07:27
19 Graeme Ackland INT M45 38:49 07:47
20 James Taylor NOC M16 39:04 08:02
21 Becky Carlyle AIRE W21 39:07 08:05
22 Elliot Malkin MDOC M16 39:10 08:08
23 Rob Palmer NOC M21 39:13 08:11
24 Andrew Brown SLOW M21 39:38 08:36
25 Joe Taunton SHUOC M20 39:53 08:51
26 Liam Harrington LOG M20 40:33 09:31
27 Beat Bergmann TVOC M21 40:58 09:56
28 Edward Louth WAOC M18 41:00 09:58
29 Steve Watkins AIRE M35 41:09 10:07
30 Stuart Thomson FVO M16 41:15 10:13
31 Barry Elkington oD M50 41:25 10:23
32 Owen Lindsell SLOW M21 41:29 10:27
33 David Currie SOC M21 41:37 10:35
34 Hedley Proctor SOC M21 41:39 10:37
35 Chris McSweeny HOC M35 41:48 10:46
36 Darrell High SO M35 41:50 10:48
37 Jonathan Marshall JOK M21 42:01 10:59
38 Robert Gardner oD M16 42:04 11:02
39 Adam Bennett CuoC M18 42:17 11:15
40 Kieran Rocks LVO M21 42:17 11:15
41 Sebastian Woof EVOC M20 42:58 11:56
42 Chris Williamson cuocC M20 42:58 11:56
43 Graham Parkes HH M18 43:03 12:01
44 Gary Walford TVOC M40 43:21 12:19
45 Simon Errington HH M40 43:36 12:34
46 David Armstrong ouoC M18 43:56 12:54
47 Sam Massey SOC M21 43:57 12:55
48 David Bennett DVO M21 43:59 12:57
49 Per Forsberg IK Ymer M35 44:04 13:02
50 John Embrey HOC M45 44:42 13:40
51 Simon Webster IND M21 44:44 13:42
52 James Cunnane TVOC M40 45:12 14:10
53 Dan Straka BKO M40 45:23 14:21
54 Jon Marsden JOK M21 45:28 14:26
55 Neil Frankum BKO M35 45:58 14:56
56 Gian-Reto Schaad OLG Chur M21 46:09 15:07
57 Thomas Cochrane BOK M21 46:17 15:15
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Oxford City Race

Rank Name

Open Men

58 Ben Holland

59 Jon Cross

60 Allan Williams

61 Robin Smith

62 Kostya Lutsenko
63 Paul Todd

64 Ben Stevens

65 Richard Gardner
66 lan Marsden

67 Simon Branford
68 Patrick Saile

69 Kevin Hakl

70 Richard Newhouse
71 Mike Kadour

72 Simon Evans

73 Steve Clarke

74 Huw Grange

75 Keith Agmen

76 Woijciech Libner
77 John Worth

78 Damian Brennan
79 Arne Heydorn

80 Simon Thomas
81 Keith McCarthy
82 John Marshall

83 Johan Sallfors
84 Robert Farrington
85 Stephen Bones
86 Graham Johnson
87 Anthony Covey-Crump
88 Christophe Mutricy
89 Sebastian Perez
90 Christopher Hutton
91 Mark Collis

92 Olivier Boucher
93 Anthony Walker
94 Alan McGroarty
95 Peter Hennessy
96 Peter Langmaid
97 Daniel Kimberley
98 Steve Fisher

99 Yuki Tamura

100 Tom Gilbert

101 Tim Smith

102 Oliver King

103 John Wyllie

104 Mark Thompson
105 Richard Cronin
106 Roberto Zanchi
107 Stephen Malkin
108 Simon Holford
109 James Head

110 Brian Roberts
111 Andy MacLeod
DSQ Matthew Whipple
DSQ Robert Lines

NC Edward Catmur

Count 114
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Result list

Class

M21
M40
M35
M55
M21
M21
M20
M50
M21
M21
M21
M35
M35
M21
M21
M35
M21
M21
M21
M40
M21
M35
M21
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M35
M35
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M21
M21
M21
M21
M35
M40
M35
M35
M35
M20
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M21
M50
M18
M21
M20
M35
M35
M55
M21
M18
M40
M21
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Time

46:27
46:34
46:43
47:06
47:07
47:19
47:20
47:22
47:30
47:49
48:22
48:33
48:55
48:57
49:01
49:04
49:12
49:27
49:31
49:54
49:58
50:09
50:28
50:34
51:02
51:09
51:10
51:12
51:22
51:27
51:39
51:54
52:32
52:38
52:39
53:03
53:11
54:02
55:38
56:07
56:17
56:34
57:12
57:17
58:08
58:18
58:59
59:31
59:36

:01:34
:02:42
:05:22
:11:16
:11:43

40:11
47:00
41:20

15:25
15:32
15:41
16:04
16:05
16:17
16:18
16:20
16:28
16:47
17:20
17:31
17:53
17:55
17:59
18:02
18:10
18:25
18:29
18:52
18:56
19:07
19:26
19:32
20:00
20:07
20:08
20:10
20:20
20:25
20:37
20:52
21:30
21:36
21:37
22:01
22:09
23:00
24:36
25:05
25:15
25:32
26:10
26:15
27:06
27:16
27:57
28:29
28:34
30:32
31:40
34:20
40:14
40:41

Oxford 10/11/2007

Behind Km-time

mp no 22 (154)
mp no 1 (159)
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Result list
Oxford City Race Oxford 10/11/2007

Rank Name Team Class Time Behind Km-time

Veteran Men

1 Roger Thetford TVOC M45 29:00

2 Charlie Adams SYO M40 31:19 02:19
3 Gavin Clegg WSX M50 31:43 02:43
4 Steve McLean SROC M45 32:19 03:19
5 David Lawson DVO M40 33:03 04:03
6 lan Turner WCH M45 33:45 04:45
7 Charles Bromley-Gardner BAOC M45 33:51 04:51
8 Paul Murgatroyd LOG M40 34:37 05:37
9 Alan Honey BOK M45 35:20 06:20
10 Dave Kingham TVOC M50 35:32 06:32
11 Mark Chapman SYO M40 35:46 06:46
12 Richard Sharp TVOC M40 36:32 07:32
13 Neil Crickmore SO M45 37:00 08:00
14 Philip Eeles SOC M50 37:11 08:11
15 Mikhail Gryaznevich TVOC M50 37:14 08:14
16 Andy Robinson SLOW M50 37:47 08:47
17 Mike Capper WAOC M50 38:21 09:21
18 Steve Wilson CLYDE M40 39:32 10:32
19 Hideo Inaba LOK M40 39:33 10:33
20 Rob Hick WSX M45 39:44 10:44
21 Andrew White HOC M50 39:58 10:58
22 Nigel Hoult BKO M50 40:13 11:13
23 Stephen Kimberley DVO M45 40:25 11:25
24 Paul Langston HH M50 40:34 11:34
25 Alan Rosen HH M50 40:55 11:55
26 Robin Wilson SO M45 41:17 12:17
27 Jonathan Lyle BOK M45 41:52 12:52
28 Andy Cottrell SN M40 41:56 12:56
29 Alan Nesbit NGOC M45 42:09 13:09
30 Roger Williams SMOC M45 42:25 13:25
31 Steve Jones SBOC M45 42:28 13:28
32 Alan Halliday oD M50 42:30 13:30
33 lan Buxton TVOC M40 42:45 13:45
34 Robert Parkinson NOC M50 43:15 14:15
35 Nigel Ferrand SWOC M50 43:21 14:21
36 Richard Catmur SLOW M50 43:49 14:49
37 Lester Hartmann HOC M45 43:50 14:50
38 Edward Nicholson NOC M50 43:53 14:53
39 David Vincent DVO M45 43:54 14:54
40 Chris Johnson BOK M50 44:53 15:53
41 Mike Edwards HH/RAFO M40 45:09 16:09
42 Mike Farrington HOC M50 45:27 16:27
43 Colin Holcombe BAOC M50 45:37 16:37
44 Kevin Parkes HH M45 46:27 17:27
45 Mike Bray SN M50 46:42 17:42
46 David Heale HH M40 47:29 18:29
47 Nick Ajderian BOK M45 49:18 20:18
48 Jon Darley GO M40 49:24 20:24
49 Paul Hammond HOC M45 49:42 20:42
50 Sean Harrington LOG M45 51:29 22:29
51 Peter Priest TVOC M45 52:11 23:11
52 Thomas Lindeborg SLOW M45 52:46 23:46
53 Paul Hearn HH M40 53:08 24:08
54 David Hanstock BOK M50 53:42 24:42
55 John Nottingham LEI M50 55:08 26:08
56 Laurie Hurman HRR M50 1:01:16 32:16
57 Danny Hearn IND M40 1:09:04 40:04
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Oxford City Race

Rank Name

Veteran Men

58

DSQ
NC
Count

Tim Booth

Steve Long

Kevin Waters
60

Open Women
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Seline Stalder
Sarah Rollins
Helen Winskill
Helen Palmer
Rachael Elder
Joanna Halliday
Laura Daniel
Victoria Stevens
Rachael Holmes
Marian Eeles
Lucy Harris

Jane Ackland
Anya Crocker
Elizabeth Britton
Christine Currie
Fionne Austin
Blanka Sengerova
Oliva Thorne
Moira Chapman
Silvie Hojna
Jayne Sales
Anne Osbourne
Alison High
Clare Sutherland
Helen Pearce
Helen Hanstock
Eleanor Sandford
Emily Parkin
Erinna Foley-Fisher
Anna Chambers
Lauren Ferrand
Ida Pettersson
Heather Phipps
Liz Cross

Hilary Dyer

Lydia Cole
Sarah-Jane Gaffney
Bryony Brennan
Emma Yeoman
Nicola Morris

Sarah Covey-Crump

Isabel Eeles
Ariane Burke
Jillian Holford
Bethan Taylor
Lucy Pearce
Marie Boucher
Clare Todd
Elizabeth Samuel
Sophie Janeck
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Result list

Class

M50
M45
M21

W21
W21
Wa1
W21
W21
W18
W21
W18
W21
W21
W20
W40
W21
W20
W21
W21
W21
W21
W35
W21
W21
W21
W21
W20
W21
W18
W21
W21
W20
W21
W18
W18
W35
W35
W21
W21
W21
W21
W21
W21
W21
W20
W45
W35
W21
W20
W35
W21
W20
M21
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Time

1:15:51
33:28
41:32

30:49
31:06
31:46
33:46
33:57
35:48
35:59
35:59
38:21
39:30
39:33
39:34
40:19
41:33
42:18
42:51
42:59
43:16
43:22
43:29
43:37
43:44
43:55
44:01
44:19
44:30
44:39
44:43
44:47
45:55
46:07
46:41
47:08
47:40
47:52
48:01
48:39
48:40
51:19
52:41
55:41
55:47
56:14
57:12
57:27
59:12
1:02:35
1:04:07
1:04:14
1:06:42

46:51

Oxford 10/11/2007

Behind Km-time

wrong no 18 (154 for 102)

00:17
00:57
02:57
03:08
04:59
05:10
05:10
07:32
08:41
08:44
08:45
09:30
10:44
11:29
12:02
12:10
12:27
12:33
12:40
12:48
12:55
13:06
13:12
13:30
13:41
13:50
13:54
13:58
15:06
15:18
15:52
16:19
16:51
17:03
17:12
17:50
17:51
20:30
21:52
24:52
24:58
25:25
26:23
26:38
28:23
31:46
33:18
33:25
35:53
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Oxford City Race

Rank Name

Open Women

51

52

53
Count

Mary Russell
Teddy Sun
Linna Lin

53

Super-Veteran Men

DSQ
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

Count

Jonathan Howell
Mike Hampton
Don McKerrow
Axel Blomquist
Steve Brockbank
lan Sayer
Roger Scrutton
Tony Carlyle
Michael Yeo
Philip Gristwood
Chris Branford
David Olivant
Jack Hutchison
Philip Beale
David Kingdon
Stephen Round
Richard Rae
Richard Brightman
John Boden
Mike Elliot
Pete Nicol-Harper
Robert Vickers
Jon Wheatcroft
Richard Baldwin
John Palmer
Paul Taunton
Bruce Huggett
Peter Martin
Mike Garvin
Sergio Mur
Peter Saxon
Bryn Monnery
Andy Furnell
Jose Montero
Dave Ryder

35

Veteran Women
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Jane Halliday
Maire Convery
Carol Edwards
Christine Robinson
Delia Kingsbury
Kirsty Staunton
Helen Errington
Helen Parkinson
Sue Russell

Val Johnson

Gill Manning
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Result list

Class

W45
W21
Wa1

M55
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55
M60
M55
M55
M55
M60
M55
M60
M55
M55
M55
M60
M65
M55
M55
M55
M65
M55
M60
M60
M55
M55
M55
M35
M21
M20
M21
M40
M21
M45

W45
W40
W50
W50
W40
W50
W45
W40
W45
W45
W55
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Time

1:08:15
1:13:42
1:18:46

27:46
29:36
29:36
29:54
31:37
32:06
32:07
32:27
33:17
34:13
34:40
35:20
35:55
36:28
36:29
38:54
39:02
39:11
39:15
40:43
41:31
41:35
42:24
43:14
43:27
43:30
45:02
30:20
31:17
33:49
34:58
40:45
43:54
44:35
48:39

31:58
34:57
35:27
36:16
36:29
38:10
38:32
38:57
39:25
39:38
39:48

37:26
42:53
47:57

01:50
01:50
02:08
03:51
04:20
04:21
04:41
05:31
06:27
06:54
07:34
08:09
08:42
08:43
11:08
11:16
11:25
11:29
12:57
13:45
13:49
14:38
15:28
15:41
15:44
17:16

Oxford 10/11/2007

Behind Km-time

wrong no 3 (131 for 112)

02:59
03:29
04:18
04:31
06:12
06:34
06:59
07:27
07:40
07:50
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Oxford City Race

Rank Name

Veteran Women

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
DSQ
NC
NC
Count

Susan Crickmore
Clare Lines
Marian White
Wendy Carlyle
Lynden Hartmann
Nicola Gardner
Carol Farrington
Anita Kingdon
Judy Nesbit
Kaele Pilcher
Caroline Louth
Alexandra Watkins
Penny Parkes
Jacqueline Embrey
Heather Walton
Lenka Straka
Begonia Garcia
Angela Darley

29

Junior City Race Men
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DSQ
Count

John Owens
Alastair Mogford
Charles McMillan
Declan Gray
Alexander Nottingham
Stephen McGlynn

6

Super-Veteran Women
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Count

Mary Nixon
Hilary Palmer
Ruth Rhodes
Pauline Olivant
Roberta Baldwin
Lynn Branford
Christine King
Rosalind Taunton
Ursula Oxburgh
Sue Lynch
Anne Kimberley
Lucinda McDonald
12

Junior City Race Women

1
2
3
4
Count

Julia Blomquist
Laura Parkes
Susan Straka
Sophie Louth

4
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Result list

Class

W45
W40
W45
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W45
W45
W45
W40
W50
W45
W45
W40
W21
W21

M35 n/c
M16
M16
M18
M16
M18

W55
W60
W65
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W70
W50
W45
W21 n/c

W16
W16
W16
W16
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Time

41:15
41:34
41:56
43:06
43:19
43:50
45:29
45:43
46:51
47:24
47:49
48:07
48:24
48:41
57:12
33:18
41:09
43:50

21:22
23:32
30:01
30:35
33:22
31:27

28:56
29:00
33:53
35:08
37:52
37:53
37:57
41:02
50:10
36:52
39:42
59:19

23:21
24:43
27:05
28:31

09:17
09:36
09:58
11:08
11:21
11:52
13:31
13:45
14:53
15:26
15:51
16:09
16:26
16:43
25:14

Oxford 10/11/2007

Behind Km-time

wrong no 2 (131 for 141)

02:10
08:39
09:13
12:00

OK
OK

wrong order nos 7 & 8

00:04
04:57
06:12
08:56
08:57
09:01
12:06
21:14

01:22
03:44
05:10

OK
OK
missed 7 & 8
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Oxford City Race

Rank Name

Junior Men

Jonathan Crickmore
Peter Bray
Jonathan Cronk
William Gardner
Craig Thomson
Michael Adams
Shoya Inaba

DSQ Gustav Lindeborg

DSQ Stuart Hanstock
Count 9
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Junior Women

Elizabeth Parkinson
Harriet Lawson
Samantha Vincent
DSQ Amy Kimberley
DSQ Emma Vincent

W N =

Count 5
Minis, Men

1 Alexander Lines
2 Edward Lines
3 William Parkinson
4 Nathan Lawson
5 Ciaran Lynch
6 Takahiro Inaba

Count 6

Minis, Women

1 Eulalie Boucher
2 Louise Adams
3 Lea Boucher
Count 3
White
1 Emma Christian
2 Aimee Darley
3 Caret Dunn & Emma Shaw
4 Carys Sharp
Count 4
Yellow
1 Katie Nycock
2 Matthew Owens
3 Serena Giriffiths
Count 3
Orange
1 Jennifer Thomas
2 Debbie Charlton
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SN
WAOC
oD
FVO
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LOK
SLOW
BOK
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DVO
DVO
DVO
DVO

SO
SO
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DVO
WCH
LOK

DEVON
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DEVON

IND
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IND
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IND
BAOC
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TVOC
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Result list

Class

M14
M14
M16
M14
M14
M12
M14
M14
M14

W14
W12
W16
W12
W14

M12
M10
M12
M10
M12
M12

W10
W10
W12

W10
W10
W21
w2

W16
M10
W10

W35
W45
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Time

16:45
17:54
20:45
21:09
22:44
29:44
32:16
21:37
55:37

21:34
26:00
44:58
35:42
44:43

10:38
12:14
14:38
15:38
18:28
27:48

19:15
19:28
20:55

17:59
19:56
24:42
30:21

19:37
24:39
26:18

30:31
31:07

Oxford 10/11/2007

Behind Km-time

01:09
04:00
04:24
05:59
12:59
15:31
mp no 8 (125)
wrong no 10 (141 for 112)

04:26

23:24

wrong no 10 (131 for 112)
mp no 4 (119)

01:36
04:00
05:00
07:50
17:10

00:13
01:40

01:57
06:43
12:22

05:02
06:41

00:36
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Result list

Oxford City Race Oxford 10/11/2007
Rank Name Team Class Time Behind Km-time
Orange
3 Holly Guest HH w21 34:33 04:02
4 Alexandre Townsend HH M12 40:11 09:40
5 Gea Lindeborg SLOW W45 41:13 10:42
6 Clara Windsor LEI W14 41:51 11:20
7 Geoff Bristow TVOC M65 48:57 18:26
8 Dylan Townsend HH M8 1:04:10 33:39
9 Andrew Harding ULOC M18 1:10:08 39:37
Count 9
Red
1 Tim Hughes TVOC M55 23:23
2 Peter Huzan SLOW M40 27:06 03:43
3 Adam Ben Rabha ULOC M21 30:24 07:01
4 John Giriffiths TVOC M40 30:55 07:32
5 Adam Wallen UBOC M20 34:29 11:06
6 Yvonne Hodson TVOC W60 41:20 17:57
7 Marissa Essington-Boulton TVOC W35 41:37 18:14
8 Emma Naylor IND w21 41:40 18:17
9 Barrie Walmsley TVOC M65 44:08 20:45
10 Sara Solhoj IND W20 45:30 22:07
11 Peter Riches TVOC M55 48:07 24:44
12 Jin Yang Tan 10C M21 51:51 28:28
13 Laurence Palfreyman uUBOC M20 52:16 28:53
14 Liz Reason IND W55 54:01 30:38
DSQ Patricia Christian IND W35 36:13 wrong no 2 (144 for 119)
Count 15
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